
Pokal Ahrweiler/Mayen-Cochem 2018/19

Herren D Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: a href='https://reg2.ttvr.eu/module/pokal/pk_kofeld.php?idpokal=4'Herren-D KO-Feld/a

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

14.04.2019
 

15:45
 

401
 

SV 80 Ramersbach
Halle: Grundschulsporthal...

TuS Klotten
 

2:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 
So.
 

14.04.2019
 
14.04.2019
 

14:00 (2)
 
14:00 (2)
 

0
 
0
 

TTG Pellenz VI
Halle: Grundschulsporthal...
SV 80 Ramersbach
Halle: Grundschulsporthal...

TuS Klotten
 
SV Eintracht Eich
 

1:4
 

4:2
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Do.

19.03.2019
20.03.2019
21.03.2019
21.03.2019

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:30 (2)

0
0
0
0

SV Eintracht Mendig III
TTSG Kempenich/Spessart II
TuS Klotten
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen V

SV Eintracht Eich
TTG Pellenz VI
TTG Pellenz IV
SV 80 Ramersbach

1:4
3:4
4:3
3:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Di.

21.01.2019
22.01.2019
23.01.2019
23.01.2019
24.01.2019
31.01.2019
05.02.2019

20:00 (1)
20:30 v (1)
20:00 (2)
20:15 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 v (2)
20:00 v (3)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

SV Eintracht Eich II
SV Oedingen II
TTF Dedenbach
SV 80 Ramersbach II
TuS/PSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrw. III
SV Kail II
TTG Pellenz VI

TTG Pellenz IV
SV Eintracht Eich
SV 80 Ramersbach
SV Eintracht Mendig III
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen V
TuS Klotten
SG Sinzig/Ehlingen VI

2:4
1:4
0:4
0:4
0:4
1:4
4:1

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
    TTSG Kempenich/Spessart II   
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